Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

31859420002320

1 1) Yunus Gulab
Daryawardi

(Borrower), 2) Tahir
Yunus Daryawardi

(Co-Borrower),
3) Yasmin Yunus

Daryawardi
(Co-Borrower)

19/11/2025
Rs.27,67,142.83

(Rupees Twenty Seven
Lakhs Sixty Seven

Thousand One Hundred
Forty Two and Eighty

Three Paisa Only)
as of 17/11/2025

Date:
29-01-2026

Time:
04:35 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Description of the Property: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property
being Land Admeasuring Total Area 125.75 Sq.mtrs. i.e. 1353.07 Sq.ft.

[...]

Property of Shrimant Saybanna Birajdar.

31859430000241
&

31859800001000

2 1) Ravansiddha
Laxman Banne

(Borrower),
2) Sarswati Laxman

Banne (Co-Borrower),
3) Siddharam Laxman
Banne (Co-Borrower),
4) Laxman Basappa

Banne (Co-Borrower)

18.11.2025
Rs.12,76,350.31

(Rupees Twelve Lakhs
Seventy Six Thousand

Three Hundred Fifty and
Thirty One Paisa Only)

as of 16.11.2025

Date:
29-01-2026

Time:
04:10 PM
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas the Borrower's/ Co-Borrower's/ Guarantor's/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrower's